
CONDROZ - FAMENNE
LORRIS du 01/08/20-VIEUX.

LACHER le 01/08 à 07H 15' Page 1 de  1GAIN OU PERTE : 320,000 Kms.

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 48 6 0,15

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 110 10

pigeons.158 amateurs.16

1 COLLE MICHAUX Fl BIESMEREE  311,416 19//BE1041701 1 11:31:59.0  1211,814015/

2 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  332,017 19//BE1046825 3 11:50:26.3  1205,41325/

3 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  326,462 18//BE1112569 4 11:45:52.0  1205,24989/

4 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  311,394 18//BE1110624 3 11:35:20.0  1196,135722/

5 RENARD SEVERIN Di St GERARD  318,732 18//BE2083644 12 11:41:32.7  1195,790616/

6 VOLONT Louis Di 2 15//BE1152193 2 11:48:02.0  1195,6855

7 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 18//BE1112283 2 11:52:49.3  1195,0724

8 VOLONT Louis Di 3 17//BE1156380 6 11:48:21.0  1194,3003

9 HOSSELET Benoît Fl FRAIRE  302,487 19//BE1043301 10 11:33:00.0  1172,430212/

10 VOLONT Louis Di 4 18//BE1112568 3 11:53:42.0  1171,3742

11 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 18//BE1112245 1 12:01:06.3  1160,4726

12 QUINEZ Daniel Di YVOIR  321,525 18//BE1112199 3 11:52:28.0  1158,78785/

13 RENARD SEVERIN Di 2 15//BE1185969 1 11:50:10.7  1158,2743

14 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 2 19//BE1041716 6 11:44:46.0  1154,3902

15 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl WARNANT  319,867 18//BE1125594 7 11:52:09.0  1154,129510/

16 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl SILENRIEUX  294,791 17//BE1078649 1 11:32:09.0  1146,377612/

17 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 2 18//BE1110676 2 11:46:39.0  1146,3059

18 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 2 18//BE1014642 2 11:33:21.0  1141,0528

19 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 2 18//BE1108687 9 11:58:47.0  1127,1522

20 FREDERICKX David Fl SAINT AUBI  303,085 18//BE1001146 1 11:44:10.0  1126,012415/

21 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 3 19//BE1041740 9 11:52:02.0  1124,1102

22 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl GOURDINNE  302,950 18//BE1123027 2 11:44:44.0  1123,146312/

23 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 2 18//BE1123001 1 11:44:45.0  1123,0769

24 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 2 19//BE1041585 7 11:44:59.0  1120,3914

25 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 3 17//BE1079834 1 11:45:04.0  1120,0457

26 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 3 19//BE1041171 6 11:53:45.0  1117,1085

27 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 4 19//BE1041717 7 11:53:56.0  1116,4532

28 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 4 19//BE1041981 8 11:46:10.0  1115,5022

29 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 5 19//BE1041734 4 11:54:37.0  1113,7247

30 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 6 19//BE1041708 3 11:55:31.0  1110,1515

31 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di ST GERARD  318,456 17//BE1141953 1 12:02:06.0  1109,21634/

32 FREDERICKX David Fl 2 18//BE1110471 3 11:48:21.0  1108,7800

33 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 3 17//BE1156165 5 12:03:32.0  1108,5963

34 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 3 19//BE1041847 9 11:48:18.0  1108,4888

35 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 4 18//BE1112220 4 12:14:45.3  1107,6279

36 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 4 18//BE1110647 16 11:56:23.0  1106,6540

37 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 3 19//BE1043408 9 11:41:31.0  1106,0884

38 VOLONT Louis Di 5 17//BE1156364 7 12:10:14.0  1105,7762

39 VOLONT Louis Di 6 15//BE1152191 8 12:10:33.0  1104,5914

40 VOLONT Louis Di 7 19//BE1047360 9 12:11:14.0  1102,0434

41 QUINEZ Daniel Di 2 17//BE1156383 2 12:07:35.0  1098,9177

42 COPINNE jean-marc Di MONCEAU E  288,974 18//BE6065452 6 11:37:59.2  1098,81629/

43 FREDERICKX David Fl 3 18//BE1110463 15 11:50:59.0  1098,2004

44 RENARD SEVERIN Di 3 19//BE1046932 7 12:05:20.8  1097,7636

45 RENARD SEVERIN Di 4 18//BE2083636 9 12:05:24.8  1097,5116

46 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 4 16//BE1172955 7 11:44:04.0  1095,6058

47 QUINEZ Daniel Di 3 18//BE1172052 4 12:09:16.0  1092,6314

48 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 5 15//BE1162638 3 11:51:57.0  1092,2080

49 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 6 15//BE2079810 6 11:52:02.0  1091,8794

50 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 5 18//BE1163385 9 12:00:28.0  1090,8244

51 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 7 19//BE1041754 13 12:01:39.0  1086,3980

52 FREDERICKX David Fl 4 18//BE1110469 5 11:55:05.0  1082,1244

53 FREDERICKX David Fl 5 19//BE1041676 12 11:55:21.0  1081,0951



CONDROZ - FAMENNE
LORRIS du 01/08/20-YEARLINGS.

LACHER le 01/08 à 07H 15' Page 1 de  1GAIN OU PERTE : 320,000 Kms.

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 8 4 0,15

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 54 9

pigeons.62 amateurs.13

1 COLLE MICHAUX Fl BIESMEREE  311,416 19//BE1041701 1 11:31:59.0  1211,814014/

2 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  332,017 19//BE1046825 1 11:50:26.3  1205,41322/

3 HOSSELET Benoît Fl FRAIRE  302,487 19//BE1043301 4 11:33:00.0  1172,43026/

4 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 2 19//BE1041716 5 11:44:46.0  1154,3902

5 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 3 19//BE1041740 8 11:52:02.0  1124,1102

6 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 2 19//BE1041585 1 11:44:59.0  1120,3914

7 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  311,394 19//BE1041171 2 11:53:45.0  1117,10858/

8 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 4 19//BE1041717 6 11:53:56.0  1116,4532

9 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 3 19//BE1041981 2 11:46:10.0  1115,5022

10 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 5 19//BE1041734 4 11:54:37.0  1113,7247

11 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 6 19//BE1041708 3 11:55:31.0  1110,1515

12 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl GOURDINNE  302,950 19//BE1041847 2 11:48:18.0  1108,48885/

13 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl SILENRIEUX  294,791 19//BE1043408 4 11:41:31.0  1106,08846/

14 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  326,462 19//BE1047360 1 12:11:14.0  1102,04341/

15 RENARD SEVERIN Di St GERARD  318,732 19//BE1046932 4 12:05:20.8  1097,76364/

16 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 7 19//BE1041754 12 12:01:39.0  1086,3980

17 FREDERICKX David Fl SAINT AUBI  303,085 19//BE1041676 4 11:55:21.0  1081,09515/

18 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 4 19//BE1163192 5 11:55:20.0  1079,0262

19 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 2 19//BE1041127 3 12:04:11.0  1076,8048

20 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 3 19//BE1041113 8 12:07:46.0  1063,6252

21 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 8 19//BE1043376 13 12:10:47.0  1052,8517



CONDROZ - FAMENNE
LORRIS du 01/08/20-JEUNES.

LACHER le 01/08 à 07H 15' Page 1 de  1GAIN OU PERTE : 320,000 Kms.

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 17 2 0,15

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 38 3

pigeons.55 amateurs.5

1 COLLE MICHAUX Fl BIESMEREE  311,416 20//BE1009404 6 11:44:35.0  1155,175311/

2 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  332,017 20//BE1014806 7 12:05:05.3  1144,537610/

3 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 20//BE1014829 8 12:10:40.3  1122,9246

4 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 2 20//BE1009428 7 12:00:27.0  1090,9651

5 QUINEZ Daniel Di YVOIR  321,525 20//BE1014729 1 12:10:45.0  1087,15137/

6 QUINEZ Daniel Di 2 20//BE1014737 2 12:17:44.0  1062,0733

7 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 20//BE1014815 4 12:30:44.3  1051,5575

8 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 4 20//BE1014827 10 12:38:41.3  1025,7305

9 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 3 20//BE1009444 4 12:22:00.0  1014,3844

10 HOSSELET Benoît Fl FRAIRE  302,487 20//BE1009724 8 12:25:49.0  973,200714/

11 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 4 20//BE1009418 3 12:39:12.0  960,5676

12 BAENS ARNAUD Fl SAINT AUBAI  303,067 20//BE1125650 1 12:40:43.0  930,462113/

13 QUINEZ Daniel Di 3 20//BE1014711 7 13:04:04.0  921,0991

14 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 5 20//BE1014823 5 13:20:34.2  908,2173

15 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 2 20//BE1009711 7 12:53:10.0  894,4909

16 BAENS ARNAUD Fl 2 20//BE1125664 2 12:56:50.0  886,5929

17 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 3 20//BE1009713 11 12:56:38.0  885,4142

18 QUINEZ Daniel Di 4 20//BE1014702 4 13:25:02.0  868,9082

19 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 4 20//BE1009715 12 13:14:52.0  840,5530

REMB DROUSSIN Philippe Di


